
MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

 

BID LETTING RESULTS 

 

LETTING OF NOVEMBER 8, 2017 
 

 

PROJECTS PENDING RELEASE 
 
The project call numbers listed below are pending release for contract award with a 
corresponding reason. A release date provided indicates the project is resolved. 

 
Update date: 11/15/2017; 8:05 AM 

 
CALL NUMBER REASON  RELEASE DATE 

    1711 601  Other     11/15/2017 



10 days after award August 15, 2018

$4,861,774.00

5.00 % DBE participation required

1711

2.38 %

$4,977,564.28

Engineer Estimate:

Low Bid:

Pct Over/Under Estimate:

Letting Call:

Project:

Start Date: Completion Date:

Local Agreement:

Letting of November 8, 2017

Description:

Construction of a new non-motorized path bridge, approach ramps, bridge lighting, bridge aesthetics, drainage,
and maintaining traffic at M-5 under the Michigan Air Line Trail in Commerce Township, Oakland County. This
project includes a 2 year warranty on Concrete Surface Coating. This project will  be constructed with an
innovative contracting method, Modified Low Bid.

601

CM 63192-120415

17-5302

Bidder As-Submitted As-Checked

SameDavis Construction, Inc. $4,977,564.28 1 **
SameToebe Construction LLC $5,191,649.28 2
SameDan's Excavating, Inc. $5,405,036.06 3
SameAnlaan Corporation $5,516,760.92 4
SameC. A. Hull Co., Inc. $6,844,215.60 5
SameZ Contractors, Inc. $7,601,040.47 6

6Total Number of Bidders:
 
11/15/2017 



 

Letting of November 8, 2017   Total Delineators   Priorities Bid  Contract Price 

Letting Call: 1711 602             7,553.0                  5,240.0     $ 202,500.00 

Project: HSIP 21000-200452 

Local Agreement: 

Start Date: 10 days after award 

Completion Date:  November 15, 2018 
 
Up to 270.12 mi of delineator installation on US-2, Delta, Dickinson, Gogebic, Iron, Mackinac, Menominee 
and Schoolcraft Counties. This project will be constructed using an innovative contracting method, Fixed 
Price Variable Scope. 
 
  0.00 % DBE participation required 
 

BIDDER     AS-SUBMITTED   AS-CHECKED   
 

Give ‘em A Brake Safety, LLC   5,240.0         Same  1 ** 
J. Ranck Electric, Inc.     5,225.0         Same  2  
Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc.   5,224.0        5,225.0  3 
   
 
Total Number of Bidders:  3 


